Broad Street and Miller Road Intersection																
Mansfield, Texas																
Bid Ope	ening:	June 2	7, 2013, 2:00 PM	XIT Paving & Construction Inc.		CLLA Group CPS Civil, LLC				McClendon Construction Co., Inc.		SYB Construction Co. Inc.		Analytical Technology Consultant		
				3934 S. Hwy 287		P O Box 857	F	P O Box 307			P O Box 990		421 Compton Ave.		1535 Snider Lane	
				Waxahachie, TX 75165		Midlothian, TX 76065 Grapevine, TX		76099 Burleson, TX 76097		Irving, TX 75061		Lucas, TX 75002				
Item	Quan	Unit	Description	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	
1		1 LS	Mobilization	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,250.00	\$19,250.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00		\$46,000.00	
2		1 LS	Prepare & Implement Traffic Control Plan	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00		\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,950.00	\$11,950.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	<del></del>	\$2,000.00	
3		1 LS	SWPPP & Maintain Erosion Control	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00		\$2,000.00	
4		03 SY	Sawcut, Remove, Dispose of Ex. Concrete	\$13.70	\$21,961.10	\$15.00	\$24,045.00	\$20.00	\$32,060.00	\$20.00	\$32,060.00	\$13.30	\$21,319.90	\$5.50	\$8,816.50	
5	39	90 CY	Street Excavation	\$20.00	\$7,800.00	\$30.00	\$11,700.00	\$20.00	\$7,800.00	\$34.00	\$13,260.00	\$26.00	\$10,140.00	\$10.50	\$4,095.00	
6		1 EA	Remove & Dispose Ex. Inlet	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$660.00	\$660.00		\$1,500.00	
7		B8 SY	Subgrade Compaction	\$3.25	\$6,136.00	\$4.00	\$7,552.00	\$4.00	\$7,552.00	\$4.00	\$7,552.00	\$4.00	\$7,552.00	\$10.50	\$19,824.00	
8		38 SY	10-inch Reinf. Conc. Pvmt. w/Curb	\$58.50	\$110,448.00	\$70.00	\$132,160.00	\$75.00	\$141,600.00	\$63.50	\$119,888.00	\$64.00	\$120,832.00		\$122,720.00	
9	143	34 LF	Longitudinal Butt Joint	\$5.25	\$7,528.50	\$10.00	\$14,340.00	\$3.00	\$4,302.00	\$2.00	\$2,868.00	\$3.00	\$4,302.00	\$5.50	\$7,887.00	
10	21	14 SY	5" Concrete Sidewalk	\$36.00	\$7,704.00	\$32.00	\$6,848.00	\$40.00	\$8,560.00	\$54.00	\$11,556.00	\$36.00	\$7,704.00	\$15.50	\$3,317.00	
11		4 EA	Construct Curb Ramp	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,550.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00		\$3,880.00	
12		31 SF	Median Nose w/Brick Pavers & Conc. Base	\$8.00	\$7,848.00	\$12.00	\$11,772.00	\$10.00	\$9,810.00	\$11.00	\$10,791.00	\$8.55	\$8,387.55		\$58,800.00	
13		1 EA	Remove & Replace Sign	\$605.00	\$605.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$630.00	\$630.00	\$645.00	\$645.00	
14		1 LS	Traffic Signals	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$91,150.00	\$91,150.00	\$104,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$64,500.00	\$64,500.00	
15	1	14 LF	Construct 18" Class III Reinf. Conc. Pipe	\$55.00	\$770.00	\$130.00	\$1,820.00	\$120.00	\$1,680.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$167.00	\$2,338.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	
16		1 EA	10 Foot Recessed Curb Inlet	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
17		1 EA	Connect to Ex. 18" R.C.P.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
18	1	14 LF	F, I & R Shoring, Trench Jacks, Trench Boxes	\$5.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$980.00	\$50.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$280.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	
19	138	37 SY	Topsoil	\$3.25	\$4,507.75	\$4.00	\$5,548.00	\$6.00	\$8,322.00	\$2.00	\$2,774.00	\$3.15	\$4,369.05	\$16.00	\$22,192.00	
20	138	B7 SY	Sod & Establish Grass	\$5.00	\$6,935.00	\$5.00	\$6,935.00	\$7.00	\$9,709.00	\$3.50	\$4,854.50	\$5.50	\$7,628.50	\$16.00	\$22,192.00	
21	7	74 EA	Type 1-W Reflectorized Traffic Buttons	\$9.35	\$691.90	\$5.00	\$370.00	\$4.00	\$296.00	\$3.00	\$222.00	\$9.80	\$725.20	\$8.80	\$651.20	
22	40	05 EA	Type A Non-Reflectorized Traffic Buttons	\$2.86	\$1,158.30	\$3.50	\$1,417.50	\$4.00	\$1,620.00	\$3.00	\$1,215.00	\$3.00	\$1,215.00	\$3.30	\$1,336.50	
23	7	78 EA	Type 2-Y Reflectorized Traffic Buttons	\$9.35	\$729.30	\$5.00	\$390.00	\$4.00	\$312.00	\$3.00	\$234.00	\$9.80	\$764.40	\$8.80	\$686.40	
24	39	90 EA	Type AY Non-Reflectorized Traffic Buttons	\$2.86	\$1,115.40	\$3.50	\$1,365.00	\$4.00	\$1,560.00	\$3.00	\$1,170.00	\$3.00	\$1,170.00		\$1,287.00	
25	65	56 LF	Install 24" Solid White Thermoplastic Stripe	\$6.05	\$3,968.80	\$17.00	\$11,152.00	\$11.00	\$7,216.00	\$5.00	\$3,280.00	\$6.35	\$4,165.60	\$6.88	\$4,513.28	
26		2 EA	Install Right Turn Arrows	\$126.50	\$253.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$135.00	\$270.00	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$135.00	\$270.00	\$121.00	\$242.00	
27		8 EA	Install Left Turn Arrows	\$126.50	\$1,012.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$135.00	\$1,080.00	\$95.00	\$760.00	\$135.00	\$1,080.00	\$121.00	\$968.00	
28		8 EA	Pavement Marking Word "ONLY"	\$137.50	\$1,100.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$156.00	\$1,248.00	\$120.00	\$960.00	\$145.00	\$1,160.00	\$148.50	\$1,188.00	
29		1 LS	Rem. Ex. & Const. Hospital Sign	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$39,229.80	\$39,229.80	\$46,900.00	\$46,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
			TOTAL BID		\$344,142.05		\$394,844.50		\$395,297.00		\$399,828.30		\$418,313.20	)	\$423,340.88	

Bid Tabulation
Paving and Traffic Signal Improvements